

How to deliver your coloring contest entry:

Drop off or mail to:

Eastside Food Co-Op attn: Tucker Gerrick 2551 Central Ave NE Minneapolis, MN 55418

-OR-

Drop off at the Hennepin or Ramsey County library branch where you got this sheet! NEMAA will coordinate your entry from there!

-OR-

Download more coloring sheets and submit entries online at:

nemaa.org/art-a-whirl/coloring-contest







2025 Art-A-Whirl® Coloring Contest

The deadline to submit an entry is Saturday, May 31st. Winners will be announced publicly the week of June 9th via social media by NEMAA & Eastside Food Co-Op.

Contest winners in each age category will receive an age-appropriate gift basket of art supplies and a \$25 gift card to Wet Paint art supply store.

| Parent/Guardian First & Last name. This will NOT be shared publicly. |
|--|
| Parent/Guardian contact email. This will NOT be shared publicly. |
| Child/entrant's name (first name only). This WILL be used publicly. |
| Materials used (example: crayons, colored pencil, etc.) (optional) |
| Age Category: 4 and under Ages 5–8 Ages 9–12 |

Special thanks to coloring contest sponsor Eastside Food Co-Op, and to Wet Paint for providing prizes! Contest winners in each age category will receive an age-appropriate gift basket of art supplies and gift cards to Eastside Food Co-op and Wet Paint art supply store.



